R44

07:20
07:26
07:28
07:31
07:35
07:43
07:45
07:46
07:48
07:51
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:56
08:00
08:05

15:20
15:25
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:34
15:37
15:39
15:40
15:42
15:50
15:54
15:57
15:59
16:05

Reg’s Coaches Limited
113-115 Codicote Road

Welwyn
AL6 9TY
Stevenage — Bishops Hatfield Girls’ School

Stevenage London Road, Roebuck Hotel
Knebworth London Road, Opp. St Thomas More Church
Woolmer Green London Road, Post Office
Oaklands Mardley Hill, Opp. North Star PH
Welwyn Hertford Road, Civic Centre
WGC Herns Way, Windhills
WGC Moors Walk, Jct Hardings
WGC Moors Walk, Opp Watchlytes
WGC Sylvan Way, Opp. Forresters Drive
WGC Cole Green Lane, Opp. Little Ganet
WGC Howlands, Opp. Sheepcote
WGC Howlands, QEIl Hospital
WGC Howlands, Opp. Hollybush PH
WGC Howlands, Jct Boundary Lane
Hatfield Hertford Road, The Ryde
Hatfield Woods Avenue, Bishops Hatfield School
Hatfield Woods Avenue , Bishops Hatfield School
Hatfield Hertford Road, The Ryde
Welwyn Gdn City Howlands, Opp. Jct Boundary Lane
Welwyn Gdn City Howlands, Jct Hollybush Lane
Welwyn Gdn City Howlands, Opp. QEIl Hospital
Welwyn Gdn City Howlands, Jct Sheepcote
Welwyn Gdn City Cole Green Lane, Ict Little Ganet
Welwyn Gdn City Sylvan Way, Jct Forresters Drive
Welwyn Gdn City Moorswalk, Jct Watchlytes
Welwyn Gdn City Moorswalk, Opp. Jct Hardings
Welwyn Gdn City Herns Way, Jct Windhills
Welwyn Hertford Road, Opp. Civic Centre
Oaklands Mardley Hill, North Star PH
Woolmer Green London Road, Opp. Post Office
Knebworth London Road, Jct Gun Road
Stevenage London Road, Opp. Roebuck Hotel

Or any other Bus Stop on route if Hailed



