Reg's Coaches Limited 113-115 Codicote Road Welwyn AL6 9TY

R44 Stevenage – Bishops Hatfield Girls' School

07:20	Stevenage	London Road, Roebuck Hotel
07:26	Knebworth	London Road, Opp. St Thomas More Church
07:28	Woolmer Green	London Road, Post Office
07:31	Oaklands	Mardley Hill, Opp. North Star PH
07:35	Welwyn	Hertford Road, Civic Centre
07:43	WGC	Herns Way, Windhills
07:45	WGC	Moors Walk, Jct Hardings
07:46	WGC	Moors Walk, Opp Watchlytes
07:48	WGC	Sylvan Way, Opp. Forresters Drive
07:51	WGC	Cole Green Lane, Opp. Little Ganet
07:53	WGC	Howlands, Opp. Sheepcote
07:54	WGC	Howlands, QEII Hospital
07:55	WGC	Howlands, Opp. Hollybush PH
07:56	WGC	Howlands, Jct Boundary Lane
08:00	Hatfield	Hertford Road, The Ryde
08:05	Hatfield	Woods Avenue, Bishops Hatfield School
15:20	Hatfield	Woods Avenue, Bishops Hatfield School
15:25	Hatfield	Hertford Road, The Ryde
15:29	Welwyn Gdn City	Howlands, Opp. Jct Boundary Lane
15:30	Welwyn Gdn City	Howlands, Jct Hollybush Lane
15:31	Welwyn Gdn City	Howlands, Opp. QEII Hospital
15:32	Welwyn Gdn City	Howlands, Jct Sheepcote
15:34	Welwyn Gdn City	Cole Green Lane, Jct Little Ganet
15:37	Welwyn Gdn City	Sylvan Way, Jct Forresters Drive
15:39	Welwyn Gdn City	Moorswalk, Jct Watchlytes
15:40	Welwyn Gdn City	Moorswalk, Opp. Jct Hardings
15:42	Welwyn Gdn City	Herns Way, Jct Windhills
15:50	Welwyn	Hertford Road, Opp. Civic Centre
15:54	Oaklands	Mardley Hill, North Star PH
15:57	Woolmer Green	London Road, Opp. Post Office
15:59	Knebworth	London Road, Jct Gun Road
16:05	Stevenage	London Road, Opp. Roebuck Hotel

Or any other Bus Stop on route if Hailed